
BLOCK 194 LOTS ALL OF
BLOCK 309 LOTS ALL OF E OF HWY
& PARCEL 1 (VACATED ST)

RTJC PROPERTIES LLC
960194 GATEWAY BLVD, SUITE # 101
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0194-0000

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
02

1095.00

1340 S 8TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH
04/15/2025 DC

02/14/2024 KBA 2.07 1,352,535 0 0 1,352,535

STANDARD
8

0
0

1,352,535
1,352,535

707,827
644,708

0
644,708

1,352,535
0

586,098

1915/1903 5/06/2014 WD Q V 01 520,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOPER SCOTT H

RTJC PROPERTIES LLC

0751/1188 2/15/1996 WD Q V 112,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUKE TERRY W

SOPER SCOTT H
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0

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 0003 CI 0.00 0.00 90,169.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 1,352,535


